Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Ca’Stella, Anselmi
Glera | Friuli, ITA

Karanika Cuvée Rosé, Extra Brut
Xinomavro & Limniona | Amyndeo, GRE

Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV (Half Bottle 375ml)

Champagne | Reims, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Yellow Label, NV
Champagne | Reims, FRA

Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2013
Champagne | Epernay, FRA

White - Greece

Téchne White, house wine
Moschofilero | Peloponnese

Ergo, Lantides
Sauvignon Blanc | Peloponnese

Lefkés, Iliana Malihin
Thrapsathiri & Vidiano | Crete

Kalabelé, Karimalis
Begleri & Assyrtiko | Ikaria

Malagouzia, Kitrvs Winery
Malagouzia | Pieria

Idisma Drios, Wine Art Estate
Assyrtiko | Drama

Verdea, Ampelostrates
Robola, Vostilidi, Pavlos et al | Zakynthos

Aspros Lagos, Douloufakis
Vidiano | Crete

Plagios, Biblia Chora
Chardonnay | Pangeon

Santorini, Vassaltis
Assyrtiko | Santorini

Santorini Cuvée Monsignori, Argyros
Assyrtiko | Santorini

(75¢D)

€35

€47

€57

€125

€425

(75¢)

€27

€35

€37

€38

€39

€48

€53

€55

€60

€85

€115

Wine List

Rosé - Greece

Grammada Rosé, Tatsis
Xinomavro | Goumenissa

A-muse, Muses Estate
Mouchtaro & Sauvignon Blanc | Thebes

Idylle d’Achinos, La Tour Melas
Grenache, Agiorgitiko, Syrah | Phthiotis

Rosé - World

Whispering Angel, Chéateau d’Esclans
Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle | Provence, FRA

Red - Greece

Téchne Red, house wine
Merlot | Peloponnese

Nemea, Lantides
Agiorgitiko | Peloponnese

Orgion, Sclavos
Mavrodafni | Cephalonia

Naoussa, Dalamara Winery
Xinomavro | Naoussa

Avaton, Gerovassileiou
Limnio, Mavroudi, Mavrotragano | Epanomi

Le Roi des Montagnes Cuvée, Papargiriou
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mavrodafni | Peloponnese

Clos Stegasta, T-Oinos
Mavrotragano | Tinos

Red - World

Cuvée Précieuse, Chateau L’ Isle Fort

Cab. Sauv., Cab. Franc, Merlot | Bordeaux, FRA

Barolo, Massolino
Nebbiolo | Piemonte, ITA

(75¢D)

€33

€39

€45

(75¢D)

€71

(75¢D)

€27

€36

€47

€55

€65

€67

€170

(75¢D)

€53

€110



Sparkling (i2smi)

Prosecco Ca’Stella, Anselmi | Glera

White (150ml)
Téchne White, house wine | Moschofilero
Malagousia, Kitrvs Winery | Malagousia

Idisma Drios, Wine Art Estate | Assyrtiko

Alpha (Lager) 33cl

Nissos | Tinos (Pilsner) 33cl

Still Mineral Water 1t

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water 75cl

Whiskey  Johnny Walker Black Label
Dalwhinnie 15y
Nikka From The Barrel
Macallan 12y Double Cask
Hibiki Harmony, Suntory
Bourbon  Maker’s Mark
Vodka Ketel One
Belvedere | Grey Goose
Gin Tanqueray N.10
Hendricks | Mataroa
Monkey Dry 47
Rum Havana Club 7y

Zacapa 23 | Diplomatico

Wine by the Glass

€7

€6
€8

€10

Rosé @5oml)
Grammada Rosé, Tatsis | Xinomavro

A-muse, Muses | Mouchtaro & Sauvignon Blanc

Red (s0ml)
Téchné Red, house wine | Merlot
Nemea, Lantides | Agiorgitiko
Dessert (zoml)

Vinsanto, Karamolegos | Aidani & Assyrtiko

Beer & Microbreweries

€5 Ikariotissa Ale | Ikaria (Golden Ale) 33¢l
€6 Septem Friday’s | Evia (Pale Ale) 33cl
Water & Soft Drinks
€4 Three Cents Sodas (Grapefruit, Mandarin, Cherry) 20cl
€7 Cola/ Orangeade / Lemonade 25cl
Spirits
6oml
€12 Tequila Olmeca Blanco | Reposado
€15 Don Julio Blanco | Reposado
€15 Clase Azul Reposado
€19 Don Julio 1942
€36 Mezcal San Cosme QOaxaca
€13 Brandy Metaxa 7* / 12*
€11 Cognac Hennessy VS
€14 Aperitif =~ Campari | Fernet Branca
€11 Liqueurs Disaronno Amaretto
€13 Vermouth Cocchi di Torino | Otto's
€19 Local Dark Cave aged tsipouro oml)
€11 Roots Mastiha Gomi)
€15 Tsipouro | Ouzo (yoml/200ml)

€7
€8

€6
€8

€10

€7
€7

€4.5
€4.5

6oml
€11
€14
€40
€40
€13
€8/12
€14
€9
€8
€8
€6
€4

€4/12



